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The West Starts Here

Let My Love Open The Door
Cant Get Enough Of It
Down By The River [Album Version]
On The Beach

All He Wants Is You

How Far Would You Go

Tell 'Em I Ain't Here

You Rescued Me

Let Me Know

Black Like Me

The Turtle

Time
3:10
4:47
5:48
6:22
6:33
3:32
5:36
2:09
3:48
3:44
3:26

5:40

Nov 1 2018 Around the Town Sounds

12 songs, 54.5 minutes, 326.5 MB

Album

It Is What It Is

Peace Town [Disc 1]

Up The Flatland Stairs
Them Changes [Reissue]
Out Of The Blues

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...
Tucson

Best Of The Hightone Years
Black Roses

And The Sky Caught Fire
Ga Ga Ga Ga Ga

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Joe Strouse
Jimmy LaFave
Bob Livingston
Buddy Miles
Boz Scaggs
Shawn Colvin
Freddie Steady Krc
Dale Watson
Alex Winters
Nichole Wagner
Spoon

Dupree



