

Nov 1 2018 Around the Town Sounds 12 songs, 54.5 minutes, 326.5 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 The West Starts Here	3:10 It Is What It Is	Joe Strouse
2 Let My Love Open The Door	4:47 Peace Town [Disc 1]	Jimmy LaFave
3 Cant Get Enough Of It	5:48 Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
4 Down By The River [Album Version]	6:22 Them Changes [Reissue]	Buddy Miles
5 On The Beach	6:33 Out Of The Blues	Boz Scaggs
6 All He Wants Is You	3:32 This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	Shawn Colvin
7 How Far Would You Go	5:36 Tucson	Freddie Steady Krc
8 Tell 'Em I Ain't Here	2:09 Best Of The Hightone Years	Dale Watson
9 You Rescued Me	3:48 Black Roses	Alex Winters
10 Let Me Know	3:44 And The Sky Caught Fire	Nichole Wagner
11 Black Like Me	3:26 Ga Ga Ga Ga Ga	Spoon
12 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree